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Große Müllsäcke von 120 l bis 240 l 
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Stärke ca. Art. Farbe Größe
Inhalt/ 
Karton

Müllsäcke 240 l 
LDPE | gelegt 75 my

32316
32373

  blau
  schwarz

L: 135 x  
B: 120 cm

5 x 10  
Stück

Müllsäcke 240 l 
LDPE | Rolle 80 my 32333   schwarz

L: 125 x  
B: 100 cm

6 x 10  
Stück

Müllsäcke 160 l 
LDPE | Rolle 60 my

32446
32462

  blau
  transprent

L: 110 x  
B: 90 cm

10 x 25  
Stück

Müllsäcke 120 l 
LDPE | Rolle 45 my

32321
32363
32325
32322
32327
32328

  transprent 
  schwarz 
  rot

   blau
   grün
  gelb

L: 110 x  
B: 70 cm

6 x 25  
Stück

Müllsäcke Light  
120 l LDPE | Rolle 40 my

32552
32553
32555
32556
32557
32558

  transprent 
  schwarz 
  rot

   blau
   grün
  gelb

L: 110 x  
B: 70 cm

10 x 25  
Stück

Müllsäcke Eco  
120 l LDPE | Rolle 35 my

32302
32303
32305
32306
32307
32308

  transprent 
  schwarz 
  rot

   blau
   grün
  gelb

L: 110 x  
B: 70 cm

10 x 25  
Stück
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